
Eagle Springs Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:09 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2015 1 Liberty Ln / Centennial Dr 8:00 4:10 Mr. D. Arcelay

2 Centennial Dr / Ceremonial Ct 8:01 4:11 GREEN 

3 Ceremonial Ct / Pulaski Ct 8:02 4:12

4 Centennial Dr / Ticonderoga Dr 8:03 4:13

5 Ticonderoga Dr / Bunker Hill Dr 8:04 4:14 Route Coordinator

6 Ticonderoga Dr / Ticonderoga Dr 8:05 4:15 Craig Fowler

7 126 Ticonderoga Dr 8:06 4:16 (478) 329-2218

8 Centennial Dr / Patricia Place 8:08 4:18

9 Centennial Dr / Shamrock Cir 8:09 4:19

10 Hunter Trl / Danube Wy 8:10 4:20

11 Hunter Trl / Nile Ln PM ONLY 4:21

12 158 Emerald Blvd 8:12 4:22

13 134 Emerald Blvd 8:13 4:24

14 Emerald Blvd / Shamrock Cir (S) 8:14 4:25

15 167 Crystal Ridge Cir 8:15 4:27

16 137 Crystal Ridge Cir 8:16 4:28

17 Marlin Ter / Bonita Way PM ONLY 4:30

18 119 Marlin Terr PM ONLY 4:31

19 Marlin Terr / Patricia Pl PM ONLY 4:32

20 108 Bonita Way PM ONLY 4:33

21 1342 A Dunbar Rd PM ONLY 4:34

22 3631 Hwy 41 8:20 4:35

2015 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:23

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Eagle Springs Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:09 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2209 1 203 Gooseberry Ln 7:34 4:06 Mr. B. Ham

2 Weeping Willow Way / Elderbery Ct 7:35 4:07 PINK 

3 Weeping Willow Way / Huckleberry Trl 7:36 4:08

4 Gunn Rd / Vining Way 7:40 3:39

5 404 Madison Pl Pkwy 7:42 3:41 Route Coordinator

6 Madison Pl Pkwy / Carlyle Ct 7:43 3:42 Craig Fowler

7 244 Summerstone Bend 7:45 3:43

8 220 Summerstone Bend 7:45 3:44 (478) 329-2218

9 307 Madison Pl Pkwy 7:46 3:45

10 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Vineyard Trace 7:50 3:49

11 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Waverly Ln (E) 7:51 3:50

12 332 Waverly Ln 7:52 3:51

13 318 Waverly Ln 7:54 3:52

14 308 Waverly Ln 7:55 3:53

15 Waverly Ln / Richmond Hill Pkwy (W) 7:56 3:54

16 Waverly Ln / Arlington Bend PM ONLY 3:55

17 Arlington Bend / Royal Arbor Ct 7:57 3:56

18 Royal Arbor Ct / Richmond Hill Pkwy 7:58 3:57

19 Gunn Rd / Beau Claire Ct PM ONLY 3:58

20 Duke Ave / Holmer St (See Coordinator 418) *** 4:30

2209 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:05

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Eagle Springs Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:09 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2225 1 Marlin Ter / Bonita Way 7:48 AM ONLY Ms. G. Harn

2 119 Marlin Terr 7:49 AM ONLY RED 

3 Marlin Terr / Patricia Pl 7:50 AM ONLY

4 108 Bonita Way 7:51 AM ONLY Route Coordinator

5 1342 A Dunbar Rd 7:52 AM ONLY Craig Fowler

6 Amelia Dr (N) / Amelia Dr (ENTRANCE) 7:54 4:15 (478) 329-2218

7 Amelia Dr (S) / Alachua St 7:55 4:16

8 Amelia Dr (S) / Dora Ln 7:56 4:17

9 Amelia Dr (S) / Regatta Dr 7:57 4:18

10 Amelia Dr (S) / Fernandina Dr 7:58 4:19

11 197 Amelia Dr 7:59 4:20

12 Amelia Dr (N) / Lime St 8:00 4:21

13 Amelia Dr (N) / Citrona Dr 8:01 4:22

14 Amelia Dr (N) / Fernadina Dr 8:03 4:23

15 Amelia Dr (N) / Regatta Dr 8:04 4:24

16 Amelia Dr (N) / Dora Ln 8:05 4:25

17 Amelia Dr (N) / Tarpon Trace 8:06 4:26

18 112 Dora Ln 8:08 AM ONLY

2225 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Eagle Springs Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:09 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2227 1st Load A.M./2nd Load P.M. Ms. C. Turner

1 Thomson Rd / Kemper St 7:34 4:43 Blue 

2 Thomson Rd / Larry Dr 7:35 4:44

3 302 Thomson Rd 7:36 4:45 Route Coordinator

4 133 White Rd 7:38 4:22 Craig Fowler

5 Thomson Rd / Northpointe Dr PM ONLY 4:40 (478) 329-2218

6 201 Brighton Dr 7:40 4:25

7 Brighton Dr / Bayberry Dr 7:42 4:26

8 Brighton Dr / Hartford Dr 7:43 4:27

9 Brighton Dr / Belmore Dr 7:44 4:28

10 341 Brighton Dr 7:45 4:29

11 Brighton Dr / Hanover Dr 7:46 4:30

12 Hanover Dr / Belfair Dr 7:47 4:31

13 223 Bayberry Dr 7:48 4:32

14 108 Hanover Dr 7:49 4:33

2227 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 4:15 7:55

2nd Load A.M./1ST Load P.M. Orange

1 106 Darin Dr 8:05 4:07

2 125 Darin Dr 8:06 4:08 Route Coordinator

3 Gleneagle Dr / Turnberry Way 8:09 4:09 Craig Fowler

4 119 Gleneagle Dr PM ONLY 4:10 (478) 329-2218

5 134 Gleneagle Dr 8:10 4:11

6 160 Gleneagle 8:11 4:12

7 Gleneagle Dr / Dundee Pass 8:12 4:13

8 211 Gleneagle Dr 8:13 4:14

9 112 St George Pl 8:14 4:15

10 St George Pl / Turnberry Way 8:15 4:16

11 Appling Way / Georgian Walk 8:16 4:17

2227 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:18

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Eagle Springs Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:09 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2246 1 Eagle Springs Dr / Autumn Ct 7:50 4:25 Mr. J. Flannagan

2 Tivoli Gates Way / St Marlo Dr 7:52 4:30 PURPLE

3 505 St Marlo Dr 7:54 4:31

4 522 St Marlo Dr 7:56 4:32

5 Trellis Walk / Arbor Ln 7:59 4:36

6 Arbor Ln / Pembroke Pt 8:00 4:38

7 Pembroke Pointe / Bartlett Way 8:02 4:40 Route Coordinator

8 Montview Way / Pembroke Pointe 8:04 4:42 Michael Hall

9 Village Walk / Rockford Ct 8:06 4:43 (478) 329-2218

10 106 Oldfield Court 8:08 4:44

11 St Johns Way / Gunn Rd 8:12 4:18

12 St Johns Way / Park Ln 8:13 4:17

13 Park Ln / Knights Bridge 8:15 4:16

14 134 Knights Bridge 8:17 4:15

15 800 Gunn Rd (Lexington Pl. Apts-do not enter) 8:19 4:55

16 5 Willow Lake Dr PM ONLY 4:12

2246 ** EAGLE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:22

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


